
Prompt Payment Terms:

Line Item Unit of Measure Price
1 Each $
2 Each $
3 Each $
4 Each $
5 Each $
6 Each $
7 Each $
8 Each $
9 Each $

10 Each $
11 Each $
12 Each $
13 Each $
14 Each $
15 Each $
16 Each $
17 Each $
18 Pair $
19 Pair $

 Total $

20 Each % off

21 Each % off
22 Each % off
23 1 Year $

2 Year $
3 Year $

24 Each $
25 Per hour $

Percent Discount off MSRP for Accessories 
Percent Discount off MSRP for OEM Repair Parts
Annual Cost of Manufacturer's Extended Warranty

Hourly Shop Labor Rate for complete product line.
Pickup/ Delivery fee for service and repair work

Percent Discount off Complete Product Line of Polaris All Terrain Vehicles not 
specifically listed in item #1.

Exhibit B, SP-16
Price Schedule

Bidder Name:
Delivery:

Cable ground Eng Bat Chas  
XP800i Power Invertor  
Tracks  
Track Mounts             

2883313
2882783

743290

Chainsaw Press 
Hood Storage Rack

Cable-Battery to Solenoid  

K-Headache Rach, HDC, TTN  
K-Winch, 6K Pro, ZS  
K-Accy, Bed Walls, RGT  
Upper Front Bumper  
Wiring MM For ATV’s  
Carrier 2” Winch 4.0 UTV  
Winch Pro Van 4500 Syn  
17-18 Ranger Crew 1000 Full Skid  
BRKT- Battery Tray, Blk  
Battery-575 CCA Flooded Svc  
Cable-Start to Solenoid  

4014132

Item # (if available) Description

Solicitation No: 18PSX0274

2882710
2882177
2882531

 
2879354
2882690
2881531

Polaris Ranger Crew Off Road Vehicle 


	Sheet1

	Bidder Name: 
	Delivery: 
	Prompt Payment Terms: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	Total: 
	23a: 
	23b: 
	23c: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	24: 
	25: 


