Exhibit B, SP-16

Price Schedule

Solicitation No: 18PSX0274

Bidder Name: Delivery:

Prompt Payment Terms:

Line Item	Item # (if available)	Description	Unit of Measure	Price
1		Polaris Ranger Crew Off Road Vehicle	Each	\$
2	2879354	Chainsaw Press	Each	\$
3	2882690	Hood Storage Rack	Each	\$
4	2881531	K-Headache Rach, HDC, TTN	Each	\$
5	2882710	K-Winch, 6K Pro, ZS	Each	\$
6	2882177	K-Accy, Bed Walls, RGT	Each	\$
7	2882531	Upper Front Bumper	Each	\$
8		Wiring MM For ATV's	Each	\$
9		Carrier 2" Winch 4.0 UTV	Each	\$
10		Winch Pro Van 4500 Syn	Each	\$
11		17-18 Ranger Crew 1000 Full Skid	Each	\$
12		BRKT- Battery Tray, Blk	Each	\$
13	4014132	Battery-575 CCA Flooded Svc	Each	\$
14		Cable-Start to Solenoid	Each	\$
15		Cable-Battery to Solenoid	Each	\$
16		Cable ground Eng Bat Chas	Each	\$
17	743290	XP800i Power Invertor	Each	\$
18	2883313	Tracks	Pair	\$
19	2882783	Track Mounts	Pair	\$
		•	Total	\$

20	Percent Discount off Complete Product Line of Polaris All Terrain Vehicles not specifically listed in item #1.	Each	% off
21	Percent Discount off MSRP for Accessories	Each	% off
22	Percent Discount off MSRP for OEM Repair Parts	Each	% off
23	Annual Cost of Manufacturer's Extended Warranty	1 Year	\$
		2 Year	\$
		3 Year	\$
24	Pickup/ Delivery fee for service and repair work	Each	\$
25	Hourly Shop Labor Rate for complete product line.	Per hour	\$